10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
C.EA, Range B
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
C.EA, Range B
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel
Chief Actuary Department of
Insurance C.E.A.
Assistant Chief Counsel
Attorney IV, Range A
Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$196,261

$173,567

$172,436

$170,524

$169,323

$168,937

$168,568

$168,050

$167,502

$164,458

$157,562

$156,826

$156,233

$154,367

$153,512

$153,299

$152,730

$150,710



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney IV, Range A

Chief Deputy Director, Department
of Managed Health Care

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Senior Life Actuary, Range A

Assistant Chief Counsel

Attorney lll, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Senior Life Actuary, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$149,943

$148,417

$147,558

$144,784

$144,283

$144,250

$144,235

$142,957

$139,675

$139,535

$138,910

$137,682

$137,598

$137,346

$137,227

$136,403

$136,060

$134,193



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Attorney Ill, Range A

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il

Attorney IV, Range A

Nurse Consultant |, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Senior Life Actuary, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$134,075

$133,609

$132,703

$132,016

$130,239

$128,432

$127,429

$127,122

$126,978

$125,771

$125,729

$125,159

$124,619

$124,528

$124,020

$122,827

$121,893

$120,995



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Senior Life Actuary, Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

C.E.A, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Manager |
Nurse Evaluator IV, Health Services
Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Attorney lll, Range A

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$120,964

$120,330

$119,141

$118,048

$118,028

$117,313

$116,079

$115,846

$115,546

$114,326

$114,087

$113,818

$113,687

$113,285

$110,859

$110,799

$110,719

$110,698



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Attorney, Range D

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Manager IlI
Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
II

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$110,612

$110,496

$109,960

$109,684

$109,277

$109,160

$109,038

$108,694

$108,117

$107,856

$107,772

$106,598

$106,197

$106,125

$105,921

$105,422

$105,149

$104,993



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Attorney Ill, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Corporation Examiner IV
(Supervisor), Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney, Range D

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Manager IlI

Supervising Health Care Service
Plan Analyst

Deputy Director for
Communication and Planning,
Department of Managed Health
Care

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

Managed Health Care,
Department of

$104,719

$104,464

$104,030

$103,852

$103,587

$103,273

$102,732

$102,569

$102,389

$102,204



