	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$196,261
2.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$173,567
3.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$172,436
4.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$170,524
5.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$169,323
6.	C.E.A., Range B		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$168,937
7.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$168,568
8.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$168,050
9.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$167,502
10.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$164,458
11.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$157,562
12.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$156,826
13.	Chief Actuary Department of Insurance C.E.A.		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$156,233
14.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$154,367
15.	Attorney IV, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$153,512
16.	Attorney IV, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$153,299
17.	Attorney IV, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$152,730
18.	Attorney IV, Range A		Managed Health Care, Department of		\$150,710

19.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$149,943
20.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$148,417
21.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$147,558
22.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$144,784
23.	Chief Deputy Director, Department of Managed Health Care	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$144,283
24.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$144,250
25.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$144,235
26.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$142,957
27.	Senior Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$139,675
28.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$139,535
29.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$138,910
30.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$137,682
31.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$137,598
32.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$137,346
33.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$137,227
34.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$136,403
35.	Senior Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$136,060
36.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$134,193

37.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$134,075
38.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$133,609
39.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$132,703
40.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$132,016
41.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$130,239
42.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$128,432
43.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$127,429
44.	Information Technology Manager II	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$127,122
45.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$126,978
46.	Nurse Consultant I, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$125,771
47.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$125,729
48.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$125,159
49.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$124,619
50.	Senior Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$124,528
51.	C.E.A., Range B	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$124,020
52.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$122,827
53.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$121,893
54.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$120,995

55.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$120,964
56.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$120,330
57.	Senior Life Actuary, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$119,141
58.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$118,048
59.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$118,028
60.	Information Technology Manager I	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$117,313
61.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$116,079
62.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$115,846
63.	C.E.A., Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$115,546
64.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$114,326
65.	Attorney IV, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$114,087
66.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$113,818
67.	Information Technology Manager I	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$113,687
68.	Nurse Evaluator IV, Health Services	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$113,285
69.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,859
70.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,799
71.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,719
72.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,698

73.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,612
74.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$110,496
75.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,960
76.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,684
77.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,277
78.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,160
79.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$109,038
80.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$108,694
81.	Staff Services Manager III	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$108,117
82.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$107,856
83.	Information Technology Specialist	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$107,772
84.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$106,598
85.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$106,197
86.	Information Technology Supervisor	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$106,125
87.	Information Technology Specialist II, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$105,921
88.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$105,422
89.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$105,149
90.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$104,993

91.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$104,719
92.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$104,464
93.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$104,030
94.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$103,852
95.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$103,587
96.	Attorney, Range D	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$103,273
97.	Attorney III, Range A	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,732
98.	Staff Services Manager III	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,569
99.	Supervising Health Care Service Plan Analyst	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,389
100.	Deputy Director for Communication and Planning, Department of Managed Health Care	Managed Health Care, Department of	\$102,204